Hopes and Dreams International SPONSORSHIPS

Event: Coast-To-Coast Across America

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$150,000

- *Includes national televised media coverage by major sports affiliated stations
- *Name/ Logo on banner displayed at each Ball Park
- *Name announced at each Ball Park
- *Client hospitality opportunities at each Ball Park
- *On-site promotion and giveaway opportunities
- *Large size Name/Logo on buses
- *Logo on our website;
- *Name/Logo mentioned on written material displayed at Ball Parks; and other fun surprises

PLATINUM

\$50,000

- *National news coverage
- *Name/Logo on banner displayed at each Ball Park
- *On-site promotion and giveaway opportunities
- *Medium size Name/Logo on buses
- *Logo on our website
- *Name/Logo mentioned on written material displayed at Ball Parks; and other fun surprises

GOLD

\$5,000

- *Local media coverage (television, radio, newspaper, magazine)
- *Small size Name/Logo on buses
- *Logo on our website
- *Name/Logo mentioned on written material displayed at Ball Parks

SILVER

\$1,000

- *Local media coverage (newspaper, magazine)
- *Logo on our website

BRONZE

\$250

- *Local media coverage (newspaper, magazine)
- *Logo on our website

For more information call Remi at: (203) 317-9732 Checks for Sponsorship can be made out to:

WSFM

PO Box 4667

Wallingford, CT 06492

Make checks payable to: WSFM

Donations are tax deductible - Hopes & Dreams International is a division of the "Will Santa Find Me?" Foundation, a non-profit 501(c)(3).